
Ato Yasin Mossa 
Deputy Director General Economic Statistics 
e-mail: yasinm@csa.gov.et, yasin_m@ethionet.et
Tel: +251-011-155-13-64 
 Fax: 251-011-1-550334 
   
Ato Gebeyehu Abelti 
Demographic and Social Statistics Deputy Director General
E-mail: Gebeyehu_Ayasinm@csa.gov.et, yasinu@ethionet.et
Tel: +251-011-1576884 
Fax: 251-011-1-550334 
 
Ato Tekleab Lake Head Plan, Strategic Management and Training Department


Email- Tekleabl@csa.gov.et
Tel:-2511-011-1-572512

Fax: 251-011-1-550334

 
Ato Girma Taddesse Head, Natural Resources and Agriculture Statistics Department
e-mail: Girma_t@ethionet.et
Tel: 251-011-1-55-64-26
Fax: 251-011-1-550334 
 
Ato Kassu Gebeyehu Head, Household Budget Welfare Monitoring and Prices Statistics Department
Email: Kassug@Csa.gov.et
Tel: 251-011-1-551420  
Fax: 251-011-1-550334 
 
Ato Alemayehu Gebrie Head, Man Power and Social Statistics  
Email: Alemayehug@Csa.gov.et
Tel: 251-011-1560099  
Fax: 251-011-1-550334 
 
Mageru Haile Head Industry, Trade and Services Statistics 
e-mail: Mageru_h@ethionet.et
Tel:251-011-1-564226 
Fax: 251-011-1-550334 
 
Ato Sahalu Tilahun Head Population and Housing   Statistics Department 
Email:  Sahalut@csa.gov.et
Tel:-2511-011-1-572700
Fax: 251-011-1-550334
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